Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Universal Bathroom Privacy Kit
•	 Utilizes the Only Latch Pullback x Lever Control in a ML Lock
•	 Includes Access Controls Needed to Add Privacy Function to Single Occupancy
Restroom
•	 Maintains ADA Accessibility
•	 Includes Wire Diagram

U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
How to Order
STYLES
600/P - Prime Coat
605-632/3 - Bright Brass
606-633/4 - Satin Brass
609-638/5 - Satin Brass Antique
611-637/9 - Bright Bronze
612-639/10 - Satin Bronze
641/10A - Antique Bronze Laq.
613-640/10B - Anti. Bronze Oil
619-646/15 - Satin Nickel
625-651/26 - Bright Chrome
626-652/26D - Satin Chrome
693/L1 - Black
4.0 x 4.0 (SQ or RC)
4.5 x 4.0 (SQ or RC)
4.5 x 4.5
5.0 x 4.0
5.0 x 4.5
5.0 x 5.0
4.5 x 6.0 (WT)
5.0 x 6.0 (WT)
LH - Left Hand
RH - Right Hand
3SW - 3 Knuckle Standard Weight
3HW - 3 Knuckle Heavy Weight
5SW - 5 Knuckle Standard Weight
5HW - 5 Knuckle Heavy Weight
CATPIVOT - 3/4” Offset Pivot
5SWSC - CAT Swingclear Standard weight (specify straight or bevelled)
FinISHES (STEEL BASE METAL)
ETH - Energy Transfer Hinge Options
LPM - Trim Options
6WH - (2/18ga+4/28ga)
SIZE/HANDINGWIRES
Example
+ + + + = ETH6WH4545-693L1 3HWETH
TYPE
6WH
WIRE
4.5 x 4.5
SIZE
693/L1
FINISH
3HW
STYLE
DIMENSIONS
Example:
UBPK1-FM-EUxEL L6B 626
Diameter
L = 2-7/16”
LB= 2-3/4”
ESC= 1-3/4” x 8”
LEVERS
7

U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
How To Order
UNIVERSAL BATHROOM PRIVACY KIT
UBPK1
UBPK2
Package
605
606
613
625
626
630
Hinge - Finish
5SW (5 Knuckle Standard Weight)
3SW (3 Knuckle Standard Weight)
Hinge - STYLES
PUSH
PULL
ALUM (ALUMINIUM)
DURO (DARK BRONZE)
OperatorSurface Mounted*
Flush Mounted*
*Add TL for Touchless
Actuator / Buttons
EUxEL (LPM183)
EUxEU (LPM184)
Lock LPM
L (Rosette)
L_B (Rosette)
ESC (Escutcheon)
Lock Trim
3   -  Tubular Lever
6   -  Bent Lever
7   -  Curved Lever*
17 -  Curved Lever
* No return
Lock Lever Style
605*
612*
613
623
626
* Call to confirm availability
Lock Finish
Example ORDER
4.5 x 4.0
4.5 x 4.5
5.0 x 4.5
Hinge - ETH6WH